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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 22 Boys, 400m Bifins "B, C, D" category
2022.02.26 - 17:50 Results
World Junior Record 3:26.69 Aleksey Fedkin RUS Istanbul (TUR) 2018.07.31
Europe Junior Record 3:26.69 Aleksey Fedkin RUS Istanbul (TUR) 2018.07.31

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Attila Béres Debreceni Búvárklub 05 HUN 3:33.62 50.00
50m: 23.70 23.70 150m: 1:17.26 27.19 250m: 2:12.60 27.87 350m: 3:08.74 28.07

100m: 50.07 26.37 200m: 1:44.73 27.47 300m: 2:40.67 28.07 400m: 3:33.62 24.88

2. Oleg Zakharov Omsk Region 05 RUS 3:33.98 46.00
50m: 24.08 24.08 150m: 1:16.85 26.66 250m: 2:11.55 27.25 350m: 3:07.01 27.56

100m: 50.19 26.11 200m: 1:44.30 27.45 300m: 2:39.45 27.90 400m: 3:33.98 26.97

3. Timofei Pavlovskii Perm Region 05 RUS 3:38.18 42.00
50m: 24.49 24.49 150m: 1:18.11 26.91 250m: 2:13.32 27.73 350m: 3:11.40 29.15

100m: 51.20 26.71 200m: 1:45.59 27.48 300m: 2:42.25 28.93 400m: 3:38.18 26.78

4. Timofey Dzembo Omsk Region 05 RUS 3:45.58 39.00
50m: 24.26 24.26 150m: 1:20.32 28.42 250m: 2:19.35 29.73 350m: 3:17.78 29.02

100m: 51.90 27.64 200m: 1:49.62 29.30 300m: 2:48.76 29.41 400m: 3:45.58 27.80

5. Oscar Garrote Escalante Club Natación Morelia 05 ESP 3:48.71 36.00
50m: 24.66 24.66 150m: 1:20.94 28.89 250m: 2:19.80 29.65 350m: 3:19.85 30.00

100m: 52.05 27.39 200m: 1:50.15 29.21 300m: 2:49.85 30.05 400m: 3:48.71 28.86

6. Jakub Hrasko Swim Warriors 05 SVK 3:51.20 33.00
50m: 25.25 25.25 150m: 1:21.42 29.06 250m: 2:22.63 30.69 350m: 3:24.79 30.63

100m: 52.36 27.11 200m: 1:51.94 30.52 300m: 2:54.16 31.53 400m: 3:51.20 26.41

7. Máté Pál Szász Bácsvíz KVSC 07 HUN 3:51.29 30.00
50m: 25.53 25.53 150m: 1:23.16 29.57 250m: 2:22.17 29.15 350m: 3:22.58 30.23

100m: 53.59 28.06 200m: 1:53.02 29.86 300m: 2:52.35 30.18 400m: 3:51.29 28.71

8. Jirí Kubícek KPM Pulec Praha 05 CZE 3:54.50 27.00
50m: 25.22 25.22 150m: 1:23.08 29.41 250m: 2:23.65 30.58 350m: 3:25.36 30.76

100m: 53.67 28.45 200m: 1:53.07 29.99 300m: 2:54.60 30.95 400m: 3:54.50 29.14

9. Nicholas Niceforo Centronuoto Le Bandie 05 ITA 3:55.22 24.00
50m: 25.72 25.72 150m: 1:22.58 28.59 250m: 2:23.25 30.60 350m: 3:25.82 31.40

100m: 53.99 28.27 200m: 1:52.65 30.07 300m: 2:54.42 31.17 400m: 3:55.22 29.40

10. Matisse Croes Nautilus Hasselt 06 BEL 3:58.46 22.00
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:28.36 30.65 250m: 2:30.46 31.26 350m: 3:31.11 30.06

100m: 57.71 30.41 200m: 1:59.20 30.84 300m: 3:01.05 30.59 400m: 3:58.46 27.35

11. Alvi Shakhtomirov Tomsk Region 06 RUS 3:58.81 20.00
50m: 25.83 25.83 150m: 1:23.23 29.34 250m: 2:25.36 31.43 350m: 3:29.46 31.89

100m: 53.89 28.06 200m: 1:53.93 30.70 300m: 2:57.57 32.21 400m: 3:58.81 29.35

12. Cemal Celal Ceyhan Bakirkoy Ataspor Kulübü 06 TUR 3:59.40 18.00
50m: 25.62 25.62 150m: 1:23.91 30.35 250m: 2:26.28 30.91 350m: 3:28.95 30.66

100m: 53.56 27.94 200m: 1:55.37 31.46 300m: 2:58.29 32.01 400m: 3:59.40 30.45

13. Vojtech Kaspar Aqua Klub Liberec 08 CZE 4:03.88 16.00
50m: 25.82 25.82 150m: 1:27.24 31.80 250m: 2:31.23 32.20 350m: 3:36.48 32.15

100m: 55.44 29.62 200m: 1:59.03 31.79 300m: 3:04.33 33.10 400m: 4:03.88 27.40

14. Mu-Yang Lim Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 07 AUT 4:06.47 14.00
50m: 27.08 27.08 150m: 1:27.61 30.00 250m: 2:28.76 30.64 350m: 3:33.70 32.33

100m: 57.61 30.53 200m: 1:58.12 30.51 300m: 3:01.37 32.61 400m: 4:06.47 32.77

15. Mehmet Kerem Calik Bakirkoy Ataspor Kulübü 06 TUR 4:07.89 12.00
50m: 25.36 25.36 150m: 1:23.40 30.12 250m: 2:27.69 32.41 350m: 3:33.33 32.77

100m: 53.28 27.92 200m: 1:55.28 31.88 300m: 3:00.56 32.87 400m: 4:07.89 34.56
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16. Róbert Gurisatti Búvársuli Sportegyesület 08 HUN 4:14.38 10.00
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:31.26 32.71 250m: 2:37.29 32.64 350m: 3:42.74 32.64

100m: 58.55 31.02 200m: 2:04.65 33.39 300m: 3:10.10 32.81 400m: 4:14.38 31.64

17. László Dobos Debreceni Búvárklub 08 HUN 4:21.97 8.00
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:37.65 34.92 250m: 2:44.96 33.64 350m: 3:50.98 32.33

100m: 1:02.73 33.97 200m: 2:11.32 33.67 300m: 3:18.65 33.69 400m: 4:21.97 30.99

18. Patrik Baros Vodny Svet Zvolena 07 SVK 4:33.16 7.00
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:39.68 36.11 250m: 2:49.75 34.91 350m: 3:59.74 37.90

100m: 1:03.57 34.67 200m: 2:14.84 35.16 300m: 3:21.84 32.09 400m: 4:33.16 33.42

19. Simon Stískala Zralok Bratislava 09 SVK 4:41.48 6.00
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:42.14 36.70 250m: 2:55.92 36.81 350m: 4:09.76 36.24

100m: 1:05.44 34.73 200m: 2:19.11 36.97 300m: 3:33.52 37.60 400m: 4:41.48 31.72

WDR Benedek Boros Debreceni Búvárklub 08 HUN -

EXH Mariano Franco Centronuoto Le Bandie 07 ITA 4:08.09 -
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:29.79 30.52 250m: 2:31.97 31.36 350m: 3:36.73 32.80

100m: 59.27 30.88 200m: 2:00.61 30.82 300m: 3:03.93 31.96 400m: 4:08.09 31.36

EXH Levente Gyula Debreceni Búvárklub 07 HUN 4:09.74 -
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:28.21 31.46 250m: 2:33.05 32.47 350m: 3:38.67 32.97

100m: 56.75 29.87 200m: 2:00.58 32.37 300m: 3:05.70 32.65 400m: 4:09.74 31.07

EXH Bugra Ahmet Bülbül Bakirkoy Ataspor Kulübü 06 TUR 4:51.10 -
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:41.31 35.89 250m: 2:56.86 38.62 350m: 4:14.70 39.43

100m: 1:05.42 34.32 200m: 2:18.24 36.93 300m: 3:35.27 38.41 400m: 4:51.10 36.40


